Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX7000A SERIES
PX
I C
HA
SS
IS
 &

EN61326
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Chassis
GX7000A 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with built-in CD-RW, Hard Disk,
and Floppy Disk drives
GX7000AR 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with CD-RW, Hard Disk, and
Floppy Disk drives, w/rack mount
GX7010A 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander
GX7010AR 6U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander, w/rack mount
GX7000A SERIES
Copyright © Geotest - Marvin Test Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Products and company names listed are trademarks of their respective companies. Revision B
PX
I C
HA
SS
IS
 &
 C
ONTROLLER
S
GX7000A-1100 GX7000A with 1100 W of available power
GX7000AR-1100 GX7000AR with 1100 W of available power
GX7010A-1100 GX7010A with 1100 W of available power
GX7010AR-1100 GX7010AR with 1100 W of available power
GX7002A GX7000AR with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged
front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount configuration)
GX7012A GX7010R with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged front
panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount configuration)
GX7012A-5TF GX7012 with a flat hinged front panel, 5” recessed card
cage, and top & bottom openings for cable routing
GX7002A-1100 GX7000R-1100 with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged
front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount configuration)
GX7012A-1100 GX7010R-1100 with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged
front panel for Mass Interconnect (rackmount configuration)
GX7012A-5TF-
1100
GX7012-1100 with a flat hinged front panel, 5” recessed
card cage, and top & bottom openings for cable routing
Controller options
GX7910-22512 CPU controller, 2.2 GHz, 512 MB
GX7910-24512 CPU controller, 2.4 GHz, 512 MB
GX7910-17512E CPU controller, 1.7 GHz, 512 MB, extended operating
temperature range
GX9090 PXI bus expander, PCI to PXI interface, with 4-foot cable
MXI-4 A wide range of PCI to PXI and PXI to PXI products
Accessories
GX97005 3U to 6U Panel Adapter (allows a 3U instrument to fit into
a 6U chassis)
GX97011 6U Blank Panel, 1-Slot wide
GX97012 6U Blank Panel, 2-Slots wide
GX97014 6U Blank Panel, 4-Slots wide
GX7000-CDRW Upgrade any GX7xxx CD-ROM drive to CD-RW drive
GX7000-HD80 Upgrade any GX7xxx hard drive up to 80 GB
PXI-INT1 Integration service for PXI instruments
GX97920 20-Slot PXI Chassis Installation/Integration Service (in-
cludes 2nd year warranty)
Interfacing